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Friday, Dec. Ist

9-10am

10-Tlam

11-11:30am

11:30-12:30pm

12:30-2pm

2-3pm

3-4pm

4-5pm

5-6pm

6:30pm

Saturday, Dec. 2nd

9-10am

10-10:30am
10:30-Tlam
11-12pm
12-12:30pm
12:30-2pm
2-3pm
3-3:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

4:30-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

7:15pm

Jorge Campos, DC

Stu Hoffman, DC
Vendor Break

Guy Riekman, DC

Student Luncheon

Kathy Weidener

Vendor Break

John Dedrlove

Stan Pierce, DC

Reception

Jack Bourla, DC

Brian Hall

Vendor Break
Christine Theodossis, DC
Carlos Wheeler
Women's Luncheon
Stephen Watson
Vendor Break

Brian Clement, PhD

Stan Pierce, DC

Olivia Lesslar, MD

Dinner

Bridging Chiropractic
Philosophy with Today's
Technology

Safeguarding Your Practice

Leveraging Technology
in Patient Education

Successfully Navigating
Medicare

Progressing Healthcare
through Technology

Past to Future - Remembering
our Warriors

Driving Chiropractic Education
through Philosophy

Maximizing Personal Potential

Cranial Hemodynamics

EPIC & Professional Soccer

The Future of Wellness Care

Chiropractic Care in the
Management of Cancer

Breaking out of the Box

Brain Connectome
and Biohacking

Sunday, Dec.3rd

8-8:30am

8:30-10am

10-10:30am
10:30-11lam

11-12pm

12-1pm

Ipm

John Dearlove

Stan Pierce, DC

Venhdor Break
Jake Alexander

Theresa Warner, DC

Stu Warner, DC

End of Symposium

Online Reputation Management

Advanced Imaging Analysis
& Clinical Training

Mastering Money Flows

Developing a Kid-Focused
Practice

Becoming the Celebrity
Chiropractor in Your Town





