9-10am

1pm





Driving Chiropractic Education

through Philosophy

Friday, Dec. 1st

9-10am	Jorge Campos, DC	Bridging Chiropractic Philosophy with Today's Technology
10-11am	Stu Hoffman, DC	Safeguarding Your Practice
11-11:30am	Vendor Break	
11:30-12:30pm	Guy Riekman, DC	Leveraging Technology in Patient Education
12:30-2pm	Student Luncheon	
2-3pm	Kathy Weidener	Successfully Navigating Medicare
3-4pm	Vendor Break	
4-5pm	John Dearlove	Progressing Healthcare through Technology
5-6pm	Stan Pierce, DC	Past to Future - Remembering our Warriors
6:30pm	Reception	

Saturday, Dec. 2nd

Jack Bourla, DC

		tinoagnirinosopny
10-10:30am	Brian Hall	Maximizing Personal Potenti
10:30-11am	Vendor Break	
11-12pm	Christine Theodossis, DC	Cranial Hemodynamics
12-12:30pm	Carlos Wheeler	EPIC & Professional Soccer
12:30-2pm	Women's Luncheon	
2-3pm	Stephen Watson	The Future of Wellness Care
3-3:30pm	Vendor Break	
3:30-4:30pm	Brian Clement, PhD	Chiropractic Care in the Management of Cancer
4:30-5:30pm	Stan Pierce, DC	Breaking out of the Box
5:30-6:30pm	Olivia Lesslar, MD	Brain Connectome and Biohacking
7:15pm	Dinner	

Sunday, Dec.3rd

End of Symposium

8-8:30am	John Dearlove	Online Reputation Management
8:30-10am	Stan Pierce, DC	Advanced Imaging Analysis & Clinical Training
10-10:30am	Vendor Break	
10:30-11am	Jake Alexander	Mastering Money Flows
11-12pm	Theresa Warner, DC	Developing a Kid-Focused Practice
12-1pm	Stu Warner, DC	Becoming the Celebrity Chiropractor in Your Town